
Organization Primary Point of Contact Email Primary POC Phone Number Mandatory Walkthru Attendee Notes/ Additional Contact
Abadan Plan Center Plan Center Administration planroom@abadanplancenter.com 509-747-2964 -
Active Construction David Peterson davidp@activeconstruction.com 253-248-1091 Yes
Builders Exchange of Washington Rich Morgan production@bxwa.com 425-258-1303 -
Capstone Structures Max Garza mgarza@capstonestructures.com 509-398-2445
Consolidated Supply Patrick Peterson pat.peterson@consolidatedsupply.com 509-662-7128 -
Deltek Source Management 	sourcemanagement@deltek.com 206-373-9500 -
DJC Plan Center plans@djc.com 206-622-8272 -
DW Excavating Inc Tina E tony@dwexcavating.net 509-904-1313 Yes
Granite Construction Justin Anderson justin.anderson@gcinc.com 509-654-2040 Yes
Hurst Construction LLC Jesse Hurst estimating@hurstconstructionllc.net 509-664-0173 Yes Josh Graham

IMCO Construction Ryan Mitchell bid@imcoconstruction.com 360-671-3936 Yes

Brandon Wallman; 
bwallman@imcoconstruction.com; 402-432-
6843

J&K Earthworks LLC Kurt Davis 	kurt@jkearthworks.com 509-886-5906 Yes
JR Construction Orley White estimating@construction-JR.com 208-262-9531 Yes

KRCI LLC Casey Hanson casey@krci.net 509-884-5258 Yes
Joey Wedam; Joey@KRCI.net; 509-699-6353; 
Ty Schwartz ty@KRCI.net 509-670-4496

MJ Hughes Becky Potts bids@mjhughes.com 509-407-7029 Yes
Northwest Grouting LLC Robyn Boyes northwestgrouting@gmail.com 360-870-1527 -
Pacific Civil & Infrastructure, Inc. Andrew Albrecht estimator@paccivil.com 253-874-3965 -

Pipkin Construction Brian Brian@pipkininc.com 509-884-2400 Yes

TJ Seyster; tj@pipkininc.com; 509-423-9717; 
Nick Pipkin; Nick@pipkininc.com; 509-884-
2400; Justin Hansen bids@pipkininc.com

Plan Center Northwest Brie Kidwell brie@plancenternw.com 503-650-0148 -

Rudnick and Sons LLC Brandon rudnicksons@gmail.com 509-979-7423 Yes
Michael H; PM@rudnicksons.com; 509-415-
2155

SEI/Neptune General Contractors Jay Tomasko Jay@SEIpnw.com 360-661-7990
Selland Construction, Inc. Mike Beem estimating@sellandconstruction.com 509-662-7119 Yes

Smith Excavation Brian Munson brian@smithexcavation.com 509-782-0446 Yes
Pete Cruickshank; 
pete@smithexcavation.com; 509-782-0442

Spokane Regional Plan Center Robyn projectinfo@plancenter.net 509-328-9600 -
Strider Construction Co., Inc. Nate Andersh bids@striderconstruction.com 360-380-1234 Yes Darren M; Jim Gebhardt; Virginia
Tri-City Construction Council Kailey bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 509-582-7424 -

COIC Improvement Project – Delivery Pipelines Project
Bids Due by 11 AM, Monday January 29th, 2024
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